

Little Flower Institute of **Social Sciences** And Health (LISSAH) Affiliated to the University of Calicut

Kaithapoyil P.O., Kozhikode, Kerala, India- 673 586

(0) 0495 2232085, 2234129 (Dir) 2232164, +91 9400 39 55 00

LETTER OF COLLABORATION between LISSAH COLLEGE, KAITHAPOYIL, KOZHIKODE and MARY MATHA ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE. MANANTHAVADY

This Letter of Collaboration is aimed to foster a friendly relationship through mutual cooperation in academic activities between LISSAH College, Kaithapovil and Mary Matha Arts and Science College, Mananthavady. No financial obligations are assumed under this agreement.

LISSAH College Kaithapoyil and Mary Matha Arts and Science College, Mananthavady have reached an agreement on the following areas of cooperation, subject to mutual consent.

- Faculty extension .
- Collaborative research work
- Exchange of academic resources and other information
- Special short-term academic programs

KAITHAPOYI

07HIKODF.673

This Letter of Collaboration shall be effective from 01 June 2019 and will continue for a period of Three Years, at which time it shall be reviewed for possible extension.

HoD, Dept of English

LISSAH College Kaithapoyil

HEAD 411 * (W Department of English Little Flower Institute of Social Sciences And Health (LISSAH) Kaithapoyil - 673 586

HoD, Dept of English Mary Matha Arts & Science College Mananthavady Mary Matha Arts & Science Coilego

Mananthavady-670645

Englis